47 CENTRAL Trinca Ferro

—~— ACPAD - MG
Anilha Cantos Pontos
1° FANTASMA 002483 DAVID 8 1082 135,25 217
2° SHAKAL 115615 ANDRE 8 1032 129,00 215
3° BRUTOS 019919 BETO 8 944 118,00 188
4° BABO 77121 AMAURI 7 814 116,29 159
& PILOTO 097911 THAISSA 7 737 105,29 148
6° INVOCADO 180949 FLAVIO 7 679 97,00 136
7° MAGNATA 138872 SANDRO 5 595 119,00 121
8° BIRO BIRO 005960 WILLIAN 7 655 93,57 113
9° TANQUE 179562 EZINHO 5 563 112,60 110
10° CHUMBO GROSSO acpad GUILHERME 6 568 94,67 104
11° PEDRADA 094507 KAUAN EQ. TIMBURE 4 588 133,25 104
12° APOCALIPSE 151251 RAFAEL 4 454 113,50 84
13° LEGENDARIO 044557 JEAN//KAUAN 8 388 129,33 81
14° CIBORG 035358 DIEGO g 392 130,67 77
15° CASCA GROSSA 102592 GLEYSON 3 325 108,33 65
16° JINETE 147442 RONALDO 3 295 98,33 59
17° MALUQUINHO assoleo GUSTAVO 2 244 122,00 54
18° COMBATE 110899 LEANDRO 3 295 98,33 48
19° COTO 170894 PATRICK 3 252 84,00 48
20° VIDAL 142266 ALAN 2 219 109,50 48
21° CORINGA 123275 VINICIUS 2 214 107,00 45
22° ASA BRANCA 041995 LEO GRANATO 8 260 86,67 44
23° LEAO 099807 JOAO PAULO 2 209 104,50 40
24° MALVADO 185659 ALEXANDRE 2 215 107,50 39
25° PIRATA 166697 MACIEL 8 250 83,33 38
26° REI DA RUA 093701 WELLINGTON 2 215 107,50 38
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555

CAPITAO 140299 SATIRO
JOGO DURO 184659 JOHN LENON
W.ARAO 048445 CARLINHOS
REI DO BAILE 006234 GABRIEL
CAPITAO 014076 LUCAS
MALUCO 107240 JUNINHO
POPOYE assoleo ANTONIO OTAVIO
SOBRADINHO 163091 SEBASTIAO
SHEIK assoleo FAMILIA COUTINHO
PUTEIRO acpmg CARLINHO/DOGUINHA
VOPATO 000198 ALDO FERNANDES
MALVADAO acpad ALEXANDRE BORGES
GIGOLO acpad LI
ZUMA 146289 JUCELIO
LEGENDARIO 284217 LEAN EQ TIMBURE
CRUEL 015695 TICO
ALCAPONE 016901 VANIN
HERDI 567248 TICO
B.B acpad GERALDIM
VENTANIA 082596 JUNINHO/MARCIO
CHEQUE OURO acpmg RAFAEL
COMETA 098349 ARIELSON
PAVAROTTI 145122 EDUARDO
LOCK assoleo THALES
TURBO 084926 RENATINHO
REI 136119 RODOLFO
PINTADO 008712 MARQUINHO
VIDAL 142260 ALDO
BIGODE GROSSO 040415 FABIO M

174
184
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164
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184
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132
154
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132
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102
101
96
95

87,00
92,00
87,50
86,00
81,50
164,00
142,00
130,00
151,00
146,00
54,00
92,00
143,00
141,00
136,00
132,00
132,00
77,00
116,00
115,00
132,00
112,00
115,00
104,00
122,00
102,00
101,00
96,00

95,00
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82°
83°

84°

HEROI
TEMPESTADE
JUBILEU
ESTRAGA FESTA
TORNADO
BIGORNA
SAGAT
EXTREMO
BASTIAO
GLORIOSO
DOMINADOR
PITUCHO
250 AN
BIRU BIRU
CACAU
FORA DA LE
XODO
SEM NOME
FALCNL
BOAZ
FERA
KABULOSO
BANDOLEIRO
ROBI
CHAPOLIN
VENENO
GARRINCHA
CRUEL
FENIX

125760
070649
aopjf
acpad
acpad
165765
ACPVB
077040
110081
132272
000439
176135
148635
093597
023909
119205
216285
146826
234021
assoleo
assoleo
040489
079551
174305
033528
110523
025904
051380
429450

TICO
DIEGO
JILSON
PATRICK
SULIVAN
GUILHERME
ANDRE LUIZ
ODYLEY
WALLACE
GUSTAVO
WILLIAN
RODRIGO
THALY/CATATAL
LUCAS
LUIZ CARLOS
MARCIO
BRUNO
WILLIAN
PEDRO
EDUJEAN
ROGERIO
ALAN
FLAVIO
JOAO
LUCAS
M. ANTONIO
MARCOS PHILIPE
DIMAZINHO
EMANUEL

100
96
112
131
97
92
90
81
98
89
85
73
109
96
92
88
81
59
86
83
66
87
84
83
73
134
7
76
75

100,00
96,00
112,00
65,50
97,00
92,00
90,00
81,00
98,00
89,00
85,00
73,00
109,00
96,00
92,00
88,00
81,00
59,00
86,00
83,00
66,00
87,00
84,00
83,00
73,00
67,00
77,00
76,00

75,00
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19
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17
17
17
16
16
16
16
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15
15
15
15
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14
14
13
13
13
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12
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05/05/2024 18:33

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina 3 de 4



85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
93°
94°
95°
96°
97°
08°
99°
100°
101°
102°

TIGRE
REI DO MORRO
GOLIAS
MESSI
BRUXO
MARRETA
SANGUE BOM
MALANDRO
VERRUGA
CACIQUE
DEMOLIDOR
GLADIADOR
CHAPOLIM
MORCEGO
CASCA GROSSA
DIONT
PACHECO
GAUCHO

acpad

012548
104822
210231
007111
080572
326378
071782
000130
115389
175040
acpad

152504
acpad

acpad

acpad

052951
176362

AILTON
UENDRO
BEREL
FLAVIO/HERE
ALEXANDRE
L. FERNANDO
TICO
JOAO PAULO
CELIR
JONNY
KENEDY
GERALDINHA
LUCAS RIBEIRO
SANDRO
DENILSON EQ TIMBURE
TONI
FRANCISCO
GERALDINHO

74
35
80
72
67

100
75
70
62
98
74
97
66
18
92
91
58
55

74,00
35,00
80,00
72,00
67,00
100,00
75,00
70,00
62,00
98,00
74,00
97,00
66,00
18,00
92,00
91,00
58,00
55,00

12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
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